SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 24, 22
May 01, 22
May 08, 22
May 15, 22
Jun 05, 22
Jun 11, 22
Jun 12, 22
Jun 19, 22
Jun 26, 22
Jul 10, 22

spring 2022 / UNDER 8/10 (2012-2015)

Home
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

Visitor
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
KINGS
FLYERS

Time

11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena
Kinsmen Civic Centre
Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena
Healthy Planet Arena

Healthy Planet Arena



